District 1

Henry Edwards

Athletic Director

Hickman County

301 James H. Phillips Drive
Clinton,ky., KY 42031
Phone (home): 270-653-4772
Phone (work): 270-653-4044
Phone (cell): 270-207-0046
Fax: 270-653-3200

Email: Henry.edwards@hickman.kyschools.us
Site: Hickman County

District 2
Dwayne E. Wall
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman
2400 Washington Street
Paducah, KY 42003
Phone (home): 618-524-3914
Phone (work): 270-444-5650
Phone (cell): 618-407-9485
Fax: 270-444-5659
Email: dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman

District 3
Doug Gloyd
Athletic Director
Graves County
1107 Housman Drive
Mayfield, KY 42066
Phone (home): 270-247-1638
Phone (work): 270-674-4884
Phone (cell): 270-217-2778
Fax: 270-247-8540
Email: doug.gloyd@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County

District 4
David Fields
Athletic Director
Murray
501 Doran Rd
Murray, KY 42071
Phone (home): 270-436-5162
Phone (work): 270-753-5202
Phone (cell): 270-978-2479
Fax: 270-753-8391
Email: david.fields@murray.kyschools.us
Site: Murray

District 5
Jonathon Blackman
Athletic Director
Lyon County
209 Fairview Ave.
Eddyville, Ky, KY 42038
Phone (home): 270-564-2938
Phone (work): 270-388-9715
Phone (cell): 270-564-2938
Fax: 270-388-0517
Email: jonathon.blackman@Iyon.kyschools.us
Site: Lyon County

District 6
Vivian Tomblin
Athletic Director
Henderson County
2424 Zion Road
Henderson, KY 42420
Phone (home): 270-577-0474
Phone (work): 270-831-8860
Phone (cell): 270-577-0474
Fax: 270-831-8880
Email: vivian.tomblin@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County

District 7
David Barnes
Athletic Director
Caldwell County
350 B eckner Lane
Princeton, KY 42445
Phone (home): 270-365-8085
Phone (work): 270-365-8010
Phone (cell): 270-929-2274
Fax: 270-365-9742
Email: david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us
Site: Caldwell County

District 8
Steve Lovelace
Athletic Diriector
Christian County
220 glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone (home): 270-885-9044
Phone (work): 270-887-7050
Phone (cell): 270-839-1012
Fax: 270-887-1294
Email: steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Christian County

District 9
Doug Sandifer
Athletic Director
Daviess County
4255 New Hartford Rd.
Owensboro, KY 42303
Phone (home): 270-929-4590
Phone (work): 270-852-7325
Phone (cell): 270-929-4590
Fax: 270-852-7315
Email: doug.sandifer@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Daviess County

District 10
Charles Patton
Athletic Director
Ohio County
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY 42347
Phone (home): 270-274-9998
Phone (work): 270-274-3366
Phone (cell): 270-256-1390
Fax: 270-274-9482
Email: charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County
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District 11
John Proctor
AD
Meade County
938 Old State Rd
Brandenburg, KY 40108
Phone (home): 270-422-3206
Phone (work): 270-422-7515
Phone (cell): 270-547-9594
Fax: 270-422-3928
Email: john.proctor@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County

District 12
Josh Basham
Athletic Director
Grayson County
340 Schoolhouse Road
Leitchfield, KY 42754
Phone (home): 270-589-1855
Phone (work): 270-259-4078
Phone (cell): 270-589-1855
Fax: 270-259-6131
Email: josh.basham@grayson.kyschools.us
Site: Grayson County

District 13
Phil Todd
Athletic Director
Russellville
1101 West 9th Street
Russellville, KY 42276
Phone (home): 270- 726-6575
Phone (work): 270- 726-8421
Phone (cell): 270-847-9201
Fax: 270 726-3685
Email: phil.todd@russellville.kyschools.us
Site: Russellville

District 14
Todd Steward
Athletic Director
Warren Central
559 Morgantown Rd.
Bowling Green, Ky., KY 42101
Phone (home): 270-842-2846
Phone (work): 270-781-2404
Phone (cell): 270-996-8020
Fax: 270-781-5115
Email: todd.steward@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Warren Central

District 15
Kerry Harwood
Athletic director
Allen County-Scottsville
1545 bowling green rd
scottsville, KY 42164
Phone (home): 270-237-5492
Phone (work): 2702-622-4119
Phone (cell): 270-618-1139
Fax: 270-622-5882
Email: kerry.harwood@allen.kyschools.us
Site: Allen County-Scottsville



District 16

Darren Gossage

Principal

Russell County

2166 South Hwy 127

Russell Springs, KY 42642
Phone (home): 270-566-3686
Phone (work): 270-866-3341
Phone (cell): 270-566-3687
Fax: 270-866-8830

Email: darren.gossage@russell.kyschools.us
Site: Russell County

District 17
Doug Barnes
AD/ Designated Rep.
Elizabethtown
620 N. Mulberry St.
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Phone (home): 270-769-3698
Phone (work): 270-769-3381
Phone (cell): 270-268-2490
Fax: 270-769-2539
Email: doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown

District 18
Tim Deaton
Athletic Director
Green County
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY 42743
Phone (home): 270-932-3993
Phone (work): 270-932-6615
Phone (cell): 270-299-5331
Fax: 270-932-3214
Email: tim.deaton@green.kyschools.us
Site: Green County

District 19
David Clark
Athletic Director
Bardstown
400 North 5th Street
Bardstown, KY 40004
Phone (home): 502 249-1133
Phone (work): 502 331-8802
Phone (cell): 502 249-1133
Fax: 502-331-8832
Email: david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown

District 20
Jeff Gumm
Athletic Director
Taylor County
300 Ingram Avenue
Campbellsville, KY 42718
Phone (home): 270-465-5875
Phone (work): 270-465-4431
Phone (cell): 270-469-0340
Fax: 270-465-4834
Email: jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us
Site: Taylor County

District 21
Brad Morgan
Athletic Director
Beth Haven
5515 Johnsontown Rd.
Louisville, KY 40272
Phone (home): 502-955-9776
Phone (work): 502-937-3516
Phone (cell): 502-303-7349
Fax: 502-937-3364
Email: Brad@Bethhaven.com
Site: Beth Haven

District 22
Sam Gilbert
Athletic Director
DeSales
425 W. Kenwood Dr.
Louisville, KY 40214
Phone (home): 502-974-3629
Phone (work): 502-361-1231
Phone (cell): 502-974-3629
Fax: 502-366-6172
Email: sam.gilbert@desaleshs.com
Site: DeSales

District 23
Steven Silvano
Athletic Director
Moore
6415 Outer Loop
Louisville, KY 40228
Phone (home): 5-2=969-2358
Phone (work): 502-485-8711
Phone (cell): 502-836-4154
Fax: 502-485-8168
Email: steven.silvano@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Moore

District 24
Bob Blackburn
Athletic Director
Bullitt East
11450 Hwy 44 East
Mt. Washington, KY 40047
Phone (home): 502-819-6320
Phone (work): 502-869-6475
Phone (cell): 502-819-6320
Fax: 502-538-8368
Email: robert.blackburn@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt East

District 25
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY 40208
Phone (home): 502-276-6219
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-276-6219
Fax: 502-485-8035
Email: David.Zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
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District 26
Alan Donhoff
Athletic Director
St. Xavier
1609 Poplar Level Road
Louisville, KY 40217
Phone (home): 502-485-0758
Phone (work): 502-635-5300
Phone (cell): 502-558-0679
Fax: 502-634-2158
Email: adonhoff@saintx.com
Site: St. Xavier

District 27
Scott Greenwald
Athletic Director
Seneca
3510 Goldsmith Lane
Louisville, KY, KY 40220
Phone (home): 502-333-0863
Phone (work): 502-485-8876
Phone (cell): 502-296-4892
Fax: 502-485-8174
Email: scott.greenwald@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Seneca

District 28
Anthony Howard
Athletic Director
Eastern
12400 Old Shelbyville Road
Louisville, KY 40243
Phone (home): 502-333-5041
Phone (work): 502-485-8432
Phone (cell): 502-333-5041
Fax: 502-485-3883
Email: anthony.howard@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern

District 29
Frank Ragland
Athletic Director
Trimble County
1029 Hwy 421 North
Bedford, KY 40006
Phone (home): 502-255-4833
Phone (work): 502-255-7781
Phone (cell): 502-750-0990
Fax: 502-255-5126
Email: frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Site: Trimble County

District 30
Rick Sallee
Athletic Director
Anderson County
One Bearcat Dr.
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Phone (home): 859-223-0806
Phone (work): 502-839-5118
Phone (cell): 502-680-0328
Fax: 502-839-3486
Email: rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County



District 31

T.J. Wesselman

Athletic Director

Owen County

2340 Hwy 22 E

Owenton, KY 40359

Phone (home): 606-627-3211
Phone (work): 502-484-4086
Phone (cell): 606-627-3211
Fax: 505-484-0444

Email: thomas.wesselman@owen.kyschools.us
Site: Owen County

District 32
Scott Shipp
Athletic Director
Grant County
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY 41035
Phone (home): 859-824-7251
Phone (work): 859-824-9739
Phone (cell): 859-743-8190
Fax: 859-824-9756
Email: scott.shipp@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Grant County

District 33
tom stellman
AD/ BD REP
Conner
3310 cougar path
HEBRON, KY 41048
Phone (home): 859-760-6128
Phone (work): 859-334-4400
Phone (cell): 859-760-6128
Fax: 859-334-4406
Email: tom.stellman@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Conner

District 34
Mike Key
Athletic Director
Lloyd Memorial
450 Bartlett Ave
Erlanger, KY 41018
Phone (home): 859-384-8425
Phone (work): 859-727-5918
Phone (cell): 859-760-9038
Fax: 859-727-5912
Email: mike.key@erlanger.kyschools.us
Site: Lloyd Memorial

District 35

(no information)

District 36
Scott Meyers
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director
Dayton
200 Green Devil Lane
Dayton, KY 41074
Phone (home): 859-441-1971
Phone (work): 859-292-7486
Phone (cell): 859-486-0788
Fax: 859-261-1606
Email: scott.meyers@dayton.kyschools.us
Site: Dayton

District 37
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY 41001
Phone (home): 859-760-8097
Phone (work): 859-448-4896
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Fax: 859-448-4895
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County

District 38
Robert A. Hopkins
AD
Nicholas County
103 School Drive
Carlisle, KY 40211
Phone (home): 859-473-1233
Phone (work): 859-289-3780
Phone (cell): 859-473-1233
Fax: 859-289-6429
Email: robert.hopkins@nicholas.kyschools.us
Site: Nicholas County

District 39
Michael Hunter
Principal
Bracken County
350 West Miami Street
Brooksville, KY 41004
Phone (home): 858-442-0340
Phone (work): 606-782-3464
Phone (cell): 859-409-1492
Fax: 606-735-2549
Email: mike.hunter@bracken.kyschools.us
Site: Bracken County

District 40
Tony Sosby
Athletic Director
Bourbon County
3343 Lexington Road
Paris, KY 40361
Phone (home): 859-987-0573
Phone (work): 859-987-2185
Phone (cell): 859-707-6719
Fax: 859-987-5850
Email: tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County
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District 41
Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Franklin County
1100 East Main Street
Frankfort, KY 40601
Phone (home): 859-420-2550
Phone (work): 859-420-2550
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Fax: 502-695-6755
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Frankfort Convention Center

District 42
Amanda Christensen
Athletic Director
Henry Clay
2100 Fontaine Road
Lexington, KY 40502
Phone (home): 859-536-1267
Phone (work): 859-381-3423
Phone (cell): 859-536-1267
Fax: 859-381-3430
Email: amanda.christensen@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay

District 43
Kevin Bruggeman
Athletic Director
Lexington Catholic
2250 Clays Mill Road
Lexington, KY 40503
Phone (home): 859-321-5108
Phone (work): 859-277-7183
Phone (cell): 859-321-5108
Fax: 859-277-8681
Email: kbruggeman@lexingtoncatholic.com
Site: Lexington Catholic

District 44
Dave Parke
Business Manager - EKU Athletic Dept.
Model
521 Lancaster Avenue
Richmond, KY 40475
Phone (home): 859-624-8632
Phone (work): 859-6221035
Phone (cell): 859-358-8371
Fax: 859-622-5108
Email: david.parke@eku.edu
Site: Eastern Kentucky University Alumni
Coliseum

District 45
Travis Leffew - Jeff Jackson
Associate Athletic Director - Athletic Director
Lincoln County
60 Education Way
Stanford, Kentucky, KY 40484
Phone (home): 859-583-1109
Phone (work): 606-365-9111
Phone (cell): 859-583-1109
Fax: 606-365-1750
Email: travis.leffew@Ilincoln.kyschools.us
Site: Lincoln County



District 46

Jaziel Guerra

Athletic Director

Mercer County

1124 Moberly Rd.
Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Phone (home): 000-000-0000
Phone (work): 859-733-7160
Phone (cell): 859-940-6812
Fax: 859-733-7164

Email: Jaziel.Guerra@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County

District 47
Barry Noble
Assistant Pricipal/Athletic Director
Rockcastle County
1545 Lake Cumberland Highway
Mount Vernon, KY 40456
Phone (home): 606-256-0008
Phone (work): 606-256-4816
Phone (cell): 606-308-3174
Fax: 606-256-3755
Email: barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Site: Rockcastle County

District 48
Robert Jones
Athletic Dicector
McCreary Central
400 Raider Way
Stearns, KY 42647
Phone (home): 606-310-9859
Phone (work): 606-310-9859
Phone (cell): 606-310-9859
Fax: 606-376-7045
Email: robert.jones@mccreary.kyschools.us
Site: McCreary Central

District 49
Jimmy Durham
Athletic Director
North Laurel
1300 East Hal Rogers PKWY
London, KY 40741
Phone (home): 606-682-2898
Phone (work): 606-862-4699
Phone (cell): 606-682-2898
Fax: 606-862-4701
Email: jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: North Laurel

District 50
Mike Campbell
Athletic Director
Whitley County
350 Blvd. of Champions
Williamsburg, KY 40769
Phone (home): 606-215-0551
Phone (work): 606-215-0551
Phone (cell): 606-215-0551
Fax: 606-549-7022
Email: mike.campbell@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County

District 51
Daniel Green
Athletic Director
Lynn Camp
100 N. Kentucky 830
Corbin, KY 40701
Phone (home): 606-523-5573
Phone (work): 606-528-4750
Phone (cell): 606-344-3394
Fax: 606-528-4750
Email: danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Site: Lynn Camp

District 52
Fred McCreary
A.D.
Harlan County
4000 N. hwy. 119
Baxter, Ky, KY 40806
Phone (home): 606-837-2990
Phone (work): 606-574-2020
Phone (cell): 606-505-6189
Fax: 606-574-0537
Email: fred.mccreary@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County

District 53
(no information)

District 54
Shannon Crisp
Athletic Director
Leslie County
25 Eagle Lane
Hyden KY, KY 41749
Phone (home): 606-279-5010
Phone (work): 606-672-2337
Phone (cell): 606-275-0556
Fax: 606-672-2858
Email: shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Leslie Co. High School

District 55
Andy Keck
Athletic Director
Riverside Christian
114 Riverisde School Rd.
Lost Creek, KY 41348
Phone (home): 606-666-2359
Phone (work): 606-666-2359
Phone (cell): 606-272-4073
Fax: 606-666-5211
Email: akeck29@gmail.com
Site: Breathitt County
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District 56
Monroe Jones
A.D.
Powell County
700 West College Ave.
Stanton, KY 40380
Phone (home): 606-663-2016
Phone (work): 606-663-3312
Phone (cell): 606-569-5077
Fax: 606-663-3406
Email: monroe.jones@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County

District 57
Jack R. Qusley
Athletic Director
Paintsville
225 2nd Street
Paintsville, KY 41240
Phone (home): 606-789-5938
Phone (work): 606-789-2656
Phone (cell): 606-367-4292
Fax: 606-789-2582
Email: jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Site: Paintsville

District 58
LTC(R) Larry D. Maynard
Athletic Director
Allen Central
Route 80, Box 139
Eastern, KY 41622
Phone (home): 606-298-7007
Phone (work): 606-358-5305
Phone (cell): 606-534-0078
Fax: 606-358-5305
Email: larry.maynard@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Allen Central

District 59
Connie Compton
Athletic Director
Shelby Valley
125 Douglas Park
Pikeville, KY 41501
Phone (home): 606-639-2879
Phone (work): 606-630-0033
Phone (cell): 606-213-7348
Fax: 606-639-2074
Email: connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby Valley

District 60
Jason Sanson
Assistant Principal and Athletic Director
Phelps
11580 HWY 632
Phelps, KY 41553
Phone (home): 606-262-2588
Phone (work): 606-456-3482
Phone (cell): 606-794-3279
Fax: 606-456-8988
Email: jason.sanson@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Phelps
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District 61
Arlen R. McNabb
Athletic Director
Bath County
645 Chenault Drive
Owingsville, KY 40360
Phone (home): 606-768-6147
Phone (work): 606-674-6325
Phone (cell): 606-336-4000
Fax: 606-674-9188
Email: arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us
Site: Bath County

District 62

(no information)

District 63
(no information)

District 64
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd. Ashland, KY. 41102
Ashland, KY 41102
Phone (home): 606-465-9657
Phone (work): 606-327-6046
Phone (cell): 606-232-0446
Fax: 606-324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
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